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Contact List of Suzhou Centennial College

= LUREAS k4 BEBL KRS Fil PN
1 Zfitl] (Simon Li) | A K 62955678 5678 18912797668 lism@sce.edu.cn
2 LA (Yake Sun) | 3EZP5iT 62955265 5265 18906207688 sunhj@scc.edu.cn
3 AR (Alex Shen) | BIREK 62955639 5639 18662642577 shenzg@scc.edu.cn
4 AfF (LucasLu) | S5 F5id. & Hid 62955079 5079 13776895628 luw@sce.edu.cn
AT
College Leadership Team — -
5 kM (Kay Zhang) | RlF K — — 15962107346 zhangl@scc.edu.cn
6 VEKF (EP Khaw) | 445 345 — — 15001996560 epkhaw@scc.edu.cn
7 % (Jessie Hou) | 4K ByFE 62955800 5800 13813675606 houyj@scc.edu.cn
8 FHE (Peter Yuan) | BB 62955738 5738 13915437595 yuanx@scc.edu.cn
9 Bk SREEHT (Kerry Zhu) | F4T 62955806 5806 18020283688 Zhujx@sce.edu.cn
ohErtEst) . . ]
10 B AR (Marvin Ge) | SR A S EAT RN 4T 62955776 5776 13913115616 gecg@sce.edu.cn
IrE
(R TADAE) R
11 Pre; dent's Office A (Amo Cheng) | Bl AT 62955806 5806 15298897103 chengxs@scc.edu.cn
(Foreign Affairs Office) . -
12 (External Cooperation Office) T 1 (Dilon Ding) — — 18662610834 dingl@scc.edu.cn
(Legal Affairs Office)
13 A5ttE (Joey Zhu) — — 13584837973 zhujy@scc.edu.cn
14 T (Jade Yu) | F4F — — 18051480718 yup@scc.edu.cn
WTINNE . ) ..
15 CPC Committee Office 1 (Mindy Jiang) — — 13584805066 jiangm@scc.edu.cn
16 % ( Bernie Li) — — 13584843555 lib@sce.edu.cn
17 7% (RoseLi) | MK (FHRHTAR) — — 18625245862 lil@scc.edu.cn
18 ki (Lynn Zhang) | BHEAMMC NS R — — 18206207724 zhanglin@scc.edu.cn
19 TERA] (Lynn Wang) | R4k — — 13815258092 wangll@scc.edu.cn
20 #EIF (Mindy Sun) — — 18762693158 sunmf@scc.edu.cn
Hoshb ot
21 #1lt (Purence Xu) — — 13166180513 Xusy@sce.edu.cn
(RHAL)
Academic Affairs Office ]
22 Center for Scientific Rescarch and Technology FAH; (Miranda Wang) 62951265 6265 18896703393 wangmh@scc.edu.cn
23 2} (Lisa Li) — — 18818531800 lid@sce.edu.cn
24 A% (Hannah Shen) — — 15986677095 shensh@scc.edu.cn
25 3303 ( Ash Zhang) — — 15298487599 zhangwe@scc.edu.cn
26 FAkE (Leon Lv) — — 18035989088 Ivlinyang@scc.edu.cn
27 BIEAR (Steve Qu) | 4 — — 15151439149 quys@sce.edu.cn
] Bkt (B9E)
28 Center for Scientific Research and Technology X7k ( Lucy Liu) — — 13775186527 liuch@scc.edu.cn
(Educational Supervision Office)
29 ZHFk: (Reagan Li) — — 13962166371 ligy@sce.edu.cn
30 i (CiciSu) | F4F 62955777 5777 17751112058 suc@sce.edu.cn
31 ZEfERE (Leo Li) 62955666 5666 18251122324 lide@sce.edu.cn
VN2
32 Adﬁ:;fnfoﬁmce JiJHE (Queenie Zhou) 62955065 (1£31) 5065 15851581260 zhoudy@sce.edu.cn
33 W (Sean Cao) — — 18823430504 caofy@scc.edu.cn
34 Fii¥ (Jackson Yu) — — 15636006577 yuhaoyang@scc.edu.cn
35 W13 (SeaHu) | AbkK: 62955267 5267 15051592555 hus@scc.edu.cn
36 FAE (Cerina Zhao) | Wb, HAZAIC. KL OMEHEAHE P OET — — 13771765645 zhaoh@sce.edu.cn
37 FEWE (AleZuo) | REFARAAR FINAE AT — — 18896571995 zuoyy@sce.edu.cn
38 SAHE (May Wu) | 2228 R JEHUO AT — — 18837401735 wuzm@sce.edu.cn
39 Wik (Daniel Chen) | FHZEI5i0 — — 18713069875 chenyc@scc.edu.cn
40 ST (HIZ) 257 (Lilith Li) — — 15651008836 limeng@scc.edu.cn
Student Affairs Office (Youth League Committee) e o .
41 WHEZ (Gavin Qi) — — 18261166377 qigy@scc.edu.cn
42 T4 537 (Rebecca Fu) — — 18770470521 fuhy@sce.edu.cn
43 17 (Cleo Cui) 62955267 5267 18888101162 cuil@sce.edu.cn
44 J% 2 ( Belita Xian) — — 15927379001 xianh@scc.edu.cn
45 FE—# (Ivy Wang) — — 17764849416 wangyr@scc.edu.cn
46 il (Zoya Zhuo) — — 18013197823 zhuoy@sce.edu.cn
47 VEHE (Rita Xian) | 4b4 62955617 5617 13771873791 xianz@scc.edu.cn
48 B 14 (Kevin Fang) — — 15952708855 fangsk@scc.edu.cn
PNL st .
49 Human Resources Office F—1¥ (FredaWang) 62955606 5606 18260432952 wangyt@sce.edu.cn
50 5K3ji ( Ada Zhang) — — 19532748725 zhangx@scc.edu.cn
51 Z4E% (Logan Li) 62955799 ({£10) 5799 1820 lijj@scc.edu.cn
52 VFKE (EP Khaw) | b (3f) — — 15001996560 epkhaw@scc.edu.cn
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i TP, HE955 (SaraDu) | EAb K 62955645 5645 13913522156 duss@scc.edu.cn
54 Finance and Auditing Office [ili75 ( Flora Lu) — — 18112562529 luf@scc.edu.cn
55 HORES (Niki Dai) — — 18551807752 daiyy@scc.edu.cn
56 YRAL (Min Tu) | 4bK 62955965 — 13776012890 tumin@sce.edu.cn

T {E44 (Kindle Ren) — — 13962177599 renjd@scc.edu.cn

? [T m— B4t ( Mia Chen) — — 15262596512 cheny@scc.edu.cn
59 Logistics and Asset Management Office FAREE (Zeb Zhang) — — 13913121430 zhangly@scc.edu.cn

T 5Kk (Doris Zhang) — — 13812629016 zhangdz@scc.edu.cn

T 5k I (Ryan Zhang) — — 15195631222 zhangwm@scc.edu.cn
62 FHE (Peter Yuan) | B4E (3f) 62955738 5738 13915437595 yuanx@scc.edu.cn
63 B ##E (Ellie Zhao) | HIFAT — — 17366430704 zhaocy@scc.edu.cn

T /i ( Danny Yan) — — 18013628879 yanj@scc.edu.cn

] fERE S

i Cex::; for Information Technology S (Oscar Wu) — — 18015500155 wut@scc.edu.cn
66 #if2 (Grace Gao) — — 13771723100 gaoj@sce.edu.cn
67 JHH54T (Nancy Zhou) — — 13913139162 nancyzhou@scc.edu.cn

T EZ: (Dante Wang) — — 15002459262 wanghh@scc.edu.cn
69 NPHE (Stone Bu) | ElAbK  (FEFETHE) 62955075 5075 15295683769 busk@scc.edu.cn

T Safety fﬁi{‘iﬁ Office SRIEE ( Gary Zhang) — — 15262415590 zhangzg@scc.edu.cn
71 WA (Weina Shen) — — 18913552968 shenjd@scc.edu.cn
72 ZEAiH (Simon Li) | F4F () 62955678 5678 18912797668 lism@scc.edu.cn

[ | Modern 3%1552%?15?“%“ Center HARR (Steve Qu) | HIFEAE (i) — — 15151439149 quys@sce.edu.cn
74 PR (Marvin Ge) | BIEAE Gf) — — 13913115616 gecg@sce.edu.cn
75 Simrcﬂmg?ﬂﬁjﬁiﬂgm Centre 3K (Kay Zhang) | 4T () — — 15962107346 zhangl@scc.edu.cn
76 ﬁﬂ'“ﬁ‘?ml;l(k:?ﬁ:@%ﬁlgjﬁiiﬁeww‘ﬁﬁ ek (Karen Zhang) | 4T — —_ 18896544200 zhangkr@scc.edu.cn
77 B (Leo Wei) | Bike. FFk — — 18550182796 weilei@scc.edu.cn
78 Ak A (Jason Li) | 4883 4id. mIBEK — — 15206134455 liyt@sce.edu.cn
79 7% (Maggie Ning) | BIBEi. PHEHLE I IERIBRI S AT ) — — 18896535229 ningfm@sce.edu.cn

? GEBERE (Ruby Zhang) | 2 TAEMAZE FAE — — 13913516510 zhangxb@scc.edu.cn

T FKMIC (Mason Zhang) | A TAREHBFE EAT — — 13776057229 zhangew(@sce.edu.cn
82 Fi iR (Fernando de la macau Su) | Tlk HIE RS0 42 I EAT — — 15251855150 sugm@sce.edu.cn
83 Filf (Juanic Gao) | TBIHC RS — — 13621143561 gaojuan@sce.edu.cn

7 HIA (Lee Cui) — — 15250130028 cuijl@sce.edu.cn

? {E%#4% (Allen Ren) — — 13776298591 renxd@scc.edu.cn
86 BATHF (Mia He) — — 13962124573 hexm@scc.edu.cn
87 PRI ( David Shen) — — 18913191229 sheng@scc.edu.cn

? Ei§fe (Peter Wang) — — 13862170575 wanghl@sce.edu.cn

? ZRE (Sissi Xi) — — 18934580693 xicy@sce.edu.cn
90 X1 ( Bonnie Liu) — — 18862315779 liub@scc.edu.cn
91 Fp2#4 (Minka Guo) — — 18301652863 guoxm@scc.edu.cn

Tz V#7484 (Rachel Xu) — — 15535172224 xurr@sce.edu.cn

? T J“f ( Wei Yan) — — 18141788084 yanw@scc.edu.cn
94 <J§c\150ﬁolﬂ fﬁiiﬂ:ﬁ? 3% (Hanson Sun) — — 13913579247 sunhs@scc.edu.cn
95 (Industrial Internet Education Research Institute) ¢ (Evan Ge) - - 18361489260 aeyf@sce.cducn

7 AE35R (Harry Hua) — — 18252073589 huahr@scc.edu.cn

T7 KA (Ella Zhu) — — 18339180070 zhuyx@scc.edu.cn
98 W (Yulia Hu) — — 18112625575 huy@sce.edu.cn
99 #5} (Mars Huang) — — 18913574929 huangy@scc.edu.cn

K K3 ( Sam Xia) — — 18605123365 xiagq@sce.edu.cn

T B (Jesse Chen) — — 18762912732 chenx@scc.edu.cn
102 Wi (Leclerc Tan) — — 18852908926 tanyf@sce.edu.cn
103 EBF (Yancia Wang) | H35 — — 15221513183 wangyan@scc.edu.cn

? LR (William Ma) | 55 — — 18737017365 mawy@sce.edu.cn

? BKIERS (Elisa Zhang) | #i5 5 — — 18012617618 zhangzh@sce.edu.cn
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106 JZ9E (Snow Yan) | #ifi 55 — — 18921885283 yanh@sce.edu.cn
? S (Kairry Wu) | 435 — — 13276604964 wuk@scc.edu.cn
108 WML (Hardy Hu) | 555 — — 13979565566 huzh@scc.edu.cn
K RN (Lily 1) | iS5 — — 18936068360 jitq@sce.edu.cn
T T4ET (Monica Wang) | %35 — — 17778798307 wangjy@sce.edu.cn
T 4B (Nathan Min) | H§i 55 — — 15891328176 minlk@scc.edu.cn
12 LR (Alex Shen) | Bk () 62955639 5639 18662642577 shenzg@sce.edu.cn
T AETTHC (Riley Hua) | 3688324518, RIbEK — — 18351258237 huawm@sce.edu.cn
T IRk (LynHe) | pichsn — — 15995838217 hehl@scc.edu.cn
T RIS (Evonne Xu) | BEKBH. Al ZEHEIE T G — — 15195698798 xucy@sce.edu.cn
116 K (Lynjon Ge) | M TAEIAE AT — — 17625280191 gelj@scc.edu.cn
7 M1 (Yoen Dai) | FHKF R 52 5 AT — — 18914032488 daiy@scc.edu.cn
T LM (Eva Zhao) | ATBUERL S — — 15205191886 zhaoyh@scc.edu.cn
? LT (Angela Sun) — — 13218860886 sunxh@sce.edu.cn
120 pfdt ( Andy Guo) — — 13862555393 guoj@scc.edu.cn
7 SBEE (Mini Guo) — — 13584896493 guoh@scc.edu.cn
? W7 (Hope Pan) — — 13771964071 pann@scc.edu.cn
? XI4:#F ( Licey Liu) — — 13913154669 liujm@sce.edu.cn
124 H 15 (Rebecca Xia) — — 13451549316 xiat@scc.edu.cn
? #fHi%E (Helen Zhao) — — 18015598207 zhaowh@scc.edu.cn
? I (Eddy Leong) — — 13915407904 eleong@scc.edu.cn
7 FHUE ( Jennifer Zheng) — — 18796601798 zhengn@scc.edu.cn
128 A (Juliet Xu) — — 18915409349 xuj@scc.edu.cn
? X+ ( Bonnie Liu) — — 13222990437 liuy@scc.edu.cn
F e (Fleur Wu) — — 13695609295 wuh@sce.edu.cn
T &hooﬁj}g%usiness AFHF (Heng Deng) — — 18362606779 dengh@sce.edu.cn
132 k% (Tony Shen) — — 13601540407 shenyt@scc.edu.cn
? #—JL (Yifan Cao) — — 17501641040 caoyf@sce.edu.cn
? #4k (David Wei) — — 18502798505 weiw@sce.edu.cn
? K (Afra Pu) — — 15722649576 pugh@scc.edu.cn
136 BKEE (Olive Zhang) — — 18012558088 zhangty@scc.edu.cn
7 g (Mia Ma) — — 18206217907 maxs@sce.edu.cn
? #1253 (Yit Hao Lai) — — 15316670612 laiyh@scc.edu.cn
? FEXKLE (Sibyl Yu) — — 13951102242 yuwth@scc.edu.cn
140 A255% (Melissa Yu) — — 13163309229 yumm@sce.edu.cn
T B ( Sayumi Shao) — — 18550519632 shaoy@scc.edu.cn
? Jifi A% ( Sheena Shi) — — 13912221786 shirx@sce.edu.cn
? $EKL (Power Cai) | #5651 — — 18217799558 caiq@scc.edu.cn
144 IR (Evan Yan) | %55 — — 15939655224 yanaw@sce.edu.cn
? [4# (Leo Chen) | #fi55 — — 19552981922 chenl@scc.edu.cn
? 5KEK (James Zhang) | % S5 — — 18174014611 zhangyue@scc.edu.cn
7 %% (Susan Shu) | 55 — — 18225822169 shuxiang@scc.edu.cn
148 B%5E (John Chen) | #5354 — — 18452485390 chenjh@sce.edu.cn
? {E4E (Jessie Ren) | 4l 552 — — 17862827659 renj@scc.edu.cn
? #£55% (Una Gong) | iS5 — — 13879451013 gongyw@sce.edu.cn
151 fliard (Flint Wu) | Bk — — 13861310869 wulf@sce.edu.cn
152 FEER (Yvonne Wang) | 46353, #45RIEK — — 13861302003 wangyf@scc.edu.cn
? BRI (Anne Chen) | BEicIBE. #HALARGHEHME T O — — 13812629873 chent@sce.edu.cn
? VPR (Yael Xu) | 222 TARIMA S AAT — — 13771708857 xuyy@sce.edu.cn
: D (Emily Luo) | B4 5 S AR E 1AL — — 15370016110 luoss@scc.edu.cn
156 S (Haley Gao) | J- 2 ARBHHBF = EAT — — 15618907001 gaohl@sce.edu.cn
? BUEE (Faye Gu) | f7BCFRET — — 18261892050 quff@sce.edu.cn
? W (Julian Cao) — — 13918067672 caojh@scc.edu.cn
? 3K (Momo Zhang) — — 15062303326 zhangmeng@scc.edu.cn
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160 X3 ( Amor Liu) — — 15295651217 liug@sce.edu.cn
? ki ( Apple Yao) — — 17672802418 yaowr@sce.edu.cn
162 WS (Aus Cao) — — 15722925331 caowj@scc.edu.cn
? X4 ( Cathy Liu) — — 18762997405 liujr@sce.edu.cn
? ¥ (Brynn Yang) — — 15151512917 yangb@scc.edu.cn
? 3 ( Zinnia Feng) — — 15605260687 fengy@scc.edu.cn
166 B4EF (Ariel Li) — — 13168708200 lijy@sce.edu.cn
? ¥ ( Tevin Tang) — — 15005150152 tangt@scc.edu.cn
? JHENBEE (Abby Xi) — — 15110317358 xixc@scc.edu.cn
? 255 (Even Yu) — — 15950023661 yuyw@scc.edu.cn
170 BH (Roy Luo) — — 13816297834 luox@scc.edu.cn
T Effillls (Blossom Lv) — — 15862408836 Ivwn@sce.edu.cn
7 5k (Panda Zhang) — — 18761907617 zhanghz@sce.edu.cn
? WIFIE (Kevin Yang) — — 18001596760 ya"gkaiy“”:@s“'ed“‘
174 schmﬁﬁ%srjﬁesign HHiHE (Felyne Zhang) — — 19825033855 Zhangpp@scc.edu.cn
175 [I{L*% (Lancy Tian) — — 17712351987 tianjl@scc.edu.cn
7 MM (Alva Hou) — — 18020203326 houbb@scc.edu.cn
7 Jitk ( Anna Fang) — — 15377042571 fangy@scc.edu.cn
178 X% ( Betty Liu) — — 15358923269 liuc@sce.edu.cn
? i ( Lyndon Liu) — — 18017710556 liud@sce.edu.cn
K XE A (Uniy Liu) — — 17701558185 liuxy@sce.edu.cn
T T (Leechom Wang) — — 15262417017 wangt@sce.edu.cn
182 RF¥IH ( Stephanie Zhu) — — 15298832797 zhurx@scc.edu.cn
? 25 (Lynne Xi) — — 13626255820 xin@sce.edu.cn
K HH (Livy Lyu) — — 15179420963 Ivi@sce.edu.cn
K B3#% ( Doris Duan) — — 13630596402 duanpeibei@scc.cdu.cn
186 ZYEH (Leona Li) — — 13665200805 liyl@scc.edu.cn
? B0 (Keely Duan) — — 13705546506 duank@scc.edu.cn
K K50 (Lucas Zhang) — — 15971268196 zhangjh@sce.edu.cn
79 £36 ( Frederic Wang) — — 18758816033 wangchi@scc.edu.cn
190 I (Amy Xu) — — 18862341067 xutt@sce.edu.cn
T %5 (Panado Luo) | 455 — — 18702628437 luow@sce.edu.cn
? 8K (Leo Yang) | 455 — — 15070902551 yangpf@scc.edu.cn
? TFff (CCWang) | iS5 — — 13460419737 wange@sce.edu.cn
194 WAL (Yuki Hu) | 655 — - 18261594369 huyg@sce.edu.cn
? H (RaviXu) | 455 — — 19816060159 xur@sce.edu.cn
? #R3C (Wendy Qian) | 455 — — 18051127176 gianw@sce.edu.cn
? FiHEA (Eden Shi) | HiS:57 — — 13021605113 shiyd@scc.edu.cn
198 5] (Simon Li) | o M SCEBEAIMIME A BB A3 2 X i (3F) 62955678 5678 18912797668 lism@sce.edu.cn
? VLIEE (Harriet Jiang) | Bie. iBIREH 5 LRASMAME LT GE) — — 13915582171 jianghz@sce.edu.cn
K k{2 (Hans Zhang) | BEARBOAEE AT 11T — — 15190085725 zhangj@scc.edu.cn
K L (LizLi) | ASCIEHERr R BT — — 13656246203 lim@sce.edu.cn
202 XFEAE (Linda Lin) | JE4CHES HIEAT — — 18626231226 liulh@scc.edu.cn
? 4SS (Leo Luan) | R 3BF 5 R E4E — — 15153217760 luangj@scc.edu.cn
K HEEH (Violet Lin) | AFBUEC#R 5 (fR3) — — 15962196863 linmy@scc.edu.cn
I M (Kim Wu) — — 15050195343 wuxy@sce.edu.cn
206 B(Hi%¥ (Tina Zhang) — — 13771993488 zhangyr@scc.edu.cn
? J7i ( Sean Wang) — — 18661602230 wans@sce.edu.cn
I 257 (Jerry Li) — — 18262126765 lij@sce.edu.cn
? FFn3E (Thea Zheng) — — 15990045405 Izhengry@scc.edu.cn
210 22 ( Cynthia Li) — — 15517725869 lixy@scc.edu.cn
T Olga Zarvertkina — — 13402604960 ozavertkina@scc.edu.cn
T it (Mia Ma) — — 13584808982 malj@scc.cdu.cn
? R (Helen Wu) — — 18625228728 wuxj@scc.edu.cn
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214 P55 (Elfin Chen) — — 13915511038 chenying@scc.edu.cn
I LA (Bessie Shen) — — 18862193332 shenq@scc.edu.cn
216 %4 (Nicole Jiang) — — 18802485523 jlangn@scc.edu.cn
? Wit Fl ( Spencer Yu) — — 15051593536 yuxh@sce.edu.cn
I #)T (Ella Sun) — — 13333107295 sunke@scc.edu.cn
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220 Fk ( Darren Yu) — — 15273282565 yuyc@sce.edu.cn
? 51} (Dania Yan) — — 18297713736 yandd@scc.edu.cn
Z VFR#E (Peggy Xu) — — 18321408969 xuly@sce.edu.cn
Z #735 ( Tongmy Hu) — — 13625295234 huf@sce.edu.cn
224 EZEE (Ceci Wang) — — 15250017993 wangrr@scc.edu.cn
? A5 (Carina Zhu) — — 15510993646 zhujw@sce.edu.cn
? fitfEAE ( Garmin Ni) — — 18361482545 nijj@scc.edu.cn
? EL#7% (Jerry Duan) — — 18999505656 duanrj@scc.edu.cn
228 [H#Hi ( Tianna Tian) — — 18015563632 tiancy@sce.edu.cn
? WeAfidii (Zola Zhang) — — 13862309622 zhangqr@scc.edu.cn
; £ (Catherine Wang) — — 15962162615 wangx@scc.edu.cn
? B3 (Jackien Chen) — — 18326388475 chencd@scc.edu.cn
232 5Lk (Eric Shen) — — 13616277116 shenhd@sce.edu.cn
; 3K5L3% (Jack Zhang) — — 15603156397 Zhanghq@scc.edu.cn
Z £ (Zane Shi) — — 13716533299 shiyk@scc.edu.cn
Z B43C)E (William Chen) — — 18709853502 chenwl@scc.edu.cn
236 2558 (Michael Li) — — 17348674725 lijq@scc.edu.cn
? TH ( Fannie Wang) — — 15906218285 wangf@scc.edu.cn
K ABF55% ( Sophia Deng) — — 17689665441 dengsf@scc.edu.cn
; 4 (Heather Huang) — — 18896717556 huangj@scc.edu.cn
240 L (Ariel Zhu) — — 18816929195 zhuh@sce.edu.cn
241 EEA (Jessie Hou) | BEfe  Of) 62955800 5800 13813675606 houyj@scc.edu.cn
? ek (Agnes Cao) | SERLZ D — — 13584870536 caoxn@scc.edu.cn
I AEH (Catherine Mu) | i BhF — — 18913191093 moujj@scc.edu.cn
244 L (Catherine Yang) | 24 TARIMA % EAT — — 18616011676 yangf@scc.edu.cn
? FEAF (Sidney Wang) | FFBCCH AT — - 18013091831 wangmj@sce.edu.cn
? X% (Lucy Liv) | f7BECARLS — — 15618669818 liut@sce.edu.cn
? 420 (Vivi Jin) — — 13656209898 jiny@sce.edu.cn
248 J#l# 7% ( Carl Zhou) — — 18762308989 zhouyj@scc.edu.cn
; ‘H# (Helen Gan) — — 18013551784 ganl@scc.edu.cn
; smﬁffﬁﬁzﬁnsan XBHk ( Erin Deng) — — 15050136915 dengl@scc.edu.cn
251 Bz (Wendy Zhong) — — 18378820257 zhongyd@sce.edu.cn
252 S5 (Oria Cai) — — 17715189747 caiyb@scc.edu.cn
; W FTIT (Rainbow Pan) — — 17805027399 panyh@scc.edu.cn
Z 5kHio¢ (Flint Zhang) — — 13961134221 zhangxr@scc.edu.cn
| 255 | SIERHR (Vison Zhang) — - 18895321627 | hangweixin@sce.edue
256 B E (Brilliant Zhang) — — 15695456195 zhangyaoyu@scc.edu.cn
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; %% (Dylan Xu) | 4S5 — — 13952684830 xuyz@sce.edu.cn
; 5K7 (Jane Zhang) | 455 — — 18468253617 zhangjing@scc.edu.cn
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? il (Sam Song) — — 15151553390 songz@scc.edu.cn
K M ( Victoria Sun) — — 18695131569 sunk@scc.edu.cn
264 WL (Julia Gao) — — 13013895589 gaof@scc.edu.cn
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T (Max Meng)

17768649356

mengex@sce.edu.cn

#MZ (Ivy Sun)

13405066869

sunj@sce.edu.cn

FMKHE (Yolanda Sun)

15051562274

sunyq@sce.edu.cn
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SEEJR (Selina Guo)

18860916890
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